

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 1,17-18 and 29-30 and C.P. No. 136-137/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6798-6799 OF 2004

PALITANA SUGAR MILLS PVT. LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv. (mentioned by)
for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv

Mr. V.C.S. Dave, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11.09.2006.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master